

PRODUCTION HISTORY

Madera Comm. No. 1

<u>Year</u>	<u>Annual (MCF)</u>	<u>Cumulative (MCF)</u>
1974	98,891	
1975	101,017	199,908
1976	86,237	286,145
1977	78,205	364,350
1978	71,535	435,885
1979	67,695	503,580
1980	62,817	566,397
1981	86,508	652,905
1982	69,749	722,654
1983	60,039	782,693
1984	47,941	830,634
1985 (thru Nov.)	24,610	855,244

EIP - EXAMINER CATANACH	
C. J. CANTON, STATE ENGINEER	
<i>Ponac</i>	<i>6</i>
CASE NO.	<i>8759</i>